12/27-28/19

PLACE

RIDER
1 Nicole Monroe
2 Taylor Carver
3 Jill Hayes
4 Caroline Boucher
5 Jesse Childs
6 Jesse Childs
7 Rylee Elliott
8 Ally Lyshon
9 Rylee Elliott
10 Courtney Roberts
11 Hoby Kight
12 Angel Rae Miller
13 Caroline Boucher
14 Kassidy Lantis
15 Boo Flournoy
16 Christine Dorenzo
17 Layna Kight
18 Rylee Elliott
19 Meghann Daniel
20 Jesse Childs
21 Brett Monroe
22 Jenna Dominick
23 Angel Rae Miller
1 Angel Rae Miller
2 Taylor Merrill
3 Kristina Nichols
4 Denis Robert
5 Josey Owens
6 April Forde
7 Sabrina Mosley
8 Taylor Merrill
9 Tanner Shelton
10 Angel Rae Miller
11 Heather Vanagas
12 Lacie Gochee
Amanda Weekley
Angel Rae Miller
Brooke Mosley
Caroline Boucher
Jamey Hunt
Kathleen Menard
Merrill Mundy
Rylee Elliott
Tanner Shelton
Taylor Carver

Total Entries: 48 Total Paid: $5040

HORSE

Rocmysocksoff

DP Shinin Willy

La Proud Queen

RSL Please Be Famous
DB Time For A Fling
Streak N Fire

LLP Streakin Saint
Royal Slick Design
French Wasabi

PV WatchMeNeighNeigh
SR Blazin Jedi

Sir Isaac Newton

Jet To The Sun

SL Ima Star Dot Com
IMA SNAPPINFIREWATER
This Guy Sizzles
Cappuccino

Hope N Perserverence
CA Jess A Bad Cat

JA Peppy Colonel

THR Da Man In Black
Maddie Moon Frost
Spent Trumps Cash
MyMyMonkeyBusiness
A Dude With Money
Firen Famous Ta Fame
French Streaking

GBA King of the Bar
AK Skippers Wonder
Streaking Hot Lucy
MMPH Born to Be Wild
Red Hot French Socks
Streakin Moon Bug
CalienteUndertheHood
Lenas Pepto Is A Cat
Wonder Otoes Chic
Paint Me Dark

Bullys Indian Image

KN Snap Back

Im Too Sexy For Sox
Ritzy Yuorie

She Wood Smoke You
Ambition

PLS Dash Ta Glamour
DP Shinin Lady

FRI
14.374
14.493
14.431
14.810
14.746
14.605
14.946
15.034
14.903
15.265
14.925
15.284
15.222
14.988
15.228
15.142
14.934
15.061
15.446
15.379
15.853
15.217
15.255
15.495
15.750
16.596
15.454
15.222
15.451
15.205
16.474
16.594
17.445
16.862
17.063
15.197

999.000
999.000
14.395
999.000
999.000
999.000
15.194
999.000
15.071

4th Annual Kim Landry Classic Futurity - AGGREGATE

SAT AGGR.

14652 29.026 1D

14704  29.197 1D

14770  29.201 1D

14501 29.311 1D

14584  29.330 1D

14841  29.446 1D

14519  29.465 1D

14604 29.638 1D

14999 29.902 1D

14723  29.988 1D

15.121  30.046 1D

14954 30.238 1D

15.017 30.239 1D

15285 30.273 1D

15.209 30.337 1D

15305  30.447 1D

15592  30.526 1D

15543  30.604 1D

15.184  30.630 1D

15282 30.661 1D

14813 30.666 1D

15511 30.728 1D

15651  30.906 1D

15625 31.120 2D

15.475  31.225 2D

14669 31.265 2D

15.884 31.338 2D

16617 31.839 2D

16.784  32.235 2D

17.283  32.488 2D

16.064 32.538 2D

16509  33.103 2D

15.790 33.235 2D

16.659 33.521 2D

17570 34.633 2D
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
14.716  999.000 NO TIME
15349 999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
15.144 999.000 NO TIME
16.159 999.000 NO TIME
14319 999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
14.908 999.000 NO TIME
999.000 999.000 NO TIME
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DIVISION PAYOUT

$1,210
$907
$605
$302

$806
$605
$403
$202

gOBARRELRACE con
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PLACE RIDER HORSE FRI SAT AGGR. DIVISION PAYOUT
Boo Flournoy CS PHANTASTIC 14.720  999.000 999.000 NO TIME
Brett Monroe Shots of Firewater 999.000 14.369 999.000 NO TIME
Megan Swint Smoken Deal 999.000 15722 999.000 NO TIME
Total Entries: 48  Total Paid: $5040 GOBARRELRACE cox



