

PLACE	RIDER	HORSE	FRI	SAT	AGGR.	DIVISION	PAYOUT
1	Nicole Monroe	Rocmysocksoff	14.374	14.652	29.026	1D	\$1,210
2	Taylor Carver	DP Shinin Willy	14.493	14.704	29.197	1D	\$907
3	Jill Hayes	La Proud Queen	14.431	14.770	29.201	1D	\$605
4	Caroline Boucher	RSL Please Be Famous	14.810	14.501	29.311	1D	\$302
5	Jesse Childs	DB Time For A Fling	14.746	14.584	29.330	1D	
6	Jesse Childs	Streak N Fire	14.605	14.841	29.446	1D	
7	Rylee Elliott	LLP Streakin Saint	14.946	14.519	29.465	1D	
8	Ally Lyshon	Royal Slick Design	15.034	14.604	29.638	1D	
9	Rylee Elliott	French Wasabi	14.903	14.999	29.902	1D	
10	Courtney Roberts	PV WatchMeNeighNeigh	15.265	14.723	29.988	1D	
11	Hoby Kight	SR Blazin Jedi	14.925	15.121	30.046	1D	
12	Angel Rae Miller	Sir Isaac Newton	15.284	14.954	30.238	1D	
13	Caroline Boucher	Jet To The Sun	15.222	15.017	30.239	1D	
14	Kassidy Lantis	SL Ima Star Dot Com	14.988	15.285	30.273	1D	
15	Boo Fournoy	IMA SNAPPINFIREWATER	15.228	15.109	30.337	1D	
16	Christine Dorenzo	This Guy Sizzles	15.142	15.305	30.447	1D	
17	Layna Kight	Cappuccino	14.934	15.592	30.526	1D	
18	Rylee Elliott	Hope N Perserverence	15.061	15.543	30.604	1D	
19	Meghann Daniel	CA Jess A Bad Cat	15.446	15.184	30.630	1D	
20	Jesse Childs	JA Peppy Colonel	15.379	15.282	30.661	1D	
21	Brett Monroe	THR Da Man In Black	15.853	14.813	30.666	1D	
22	Jenna Dominick	Maddie Moon Frost	15.217	15.511	30.728	1D	
23	Angel Rae Miller	Spent Trumps Cash	15.255	15.651	30.906	1D	
1	Angel Rae Miller	MyMyMonkeyBusiness	15.495	15.625	31.120	2D	\$806
2	Taylor Merrill	A Dude With Money	15.750	15.475	31.225	2D	\$605
3	Kristina Nichols	Firen Famous Ta Fame	16.596	14.669	31.265	2D	\$403
4	Denis Robert	French Streaking	15.454	15.884	31.338	2D	\$202
5	Josey Owens	GBA King of the Bar	15.222	16.617	31.839	2D	
6	April Forde	AK Skippers Wonder	15.451	16.784	32.235	2D	
7	Sabrina Mosley	Streaking Hot Lucy	15.205	17.283	32.488	2D	
8	Taylor Merrill	MMPH Born to Be Wild	16.474	16.064	32.538	2D	
9	Tanner Shelton	Red Hot French Socks	16.594	16.509	33.103	2D	
10	Angel Rae Miller	Streakin Moon Bug	17.445	15.790	33.235	2D	
11	Heather Vanagas	CalienteUndertheHood	16.862	16.659	33.521	2D	
12	Lacie Gochee	Lenas Pepto Is A Cat	17.063	17.570	34.633	2D	
	Amanda Weekley	Wonder Otoes Chic	15.197	999.000	999.000	NO TIME	
	Angel Rae Miller	Paint Me Dark	999.000	14.716	999.000	NO TIME	
	Brooke Mosley	Bullys Indian Image	999.000	15.349	999.000	NO TIME	
	Caroline Boucher	KN Snap Back	14.395	999.000	999.000	NO TIME	
	Jamey Hunt	Im Too Sexy For Sox	999.000	15.144	999.000	NO TIME	
	Kathleen Menard	Ritzy Yuorie	999.000	16.159	999.000	NO TIME	
	Merrill Mundy	She Wood Smoke You	999.000	14.319	999.000	NO TIME	
	Rylee Elliott	Ambition	15.194	999.000	999.000	NO TIME	
	Tanner Shelton	PLS Dash Ta Glamour	999.000	14.908	999.000	NO TIME	
	Taylor Carver	DP Shinin Lady	15.071	999.000	999.000	NO TIME	

PLACE	RIDER	HORSE	FRI	SAT	AGGR.	DIVISION	PAYOUT
	Boo Flournoy	CS PHANTASTIC	14.720	999.000	999.000	NO TIME	
	Brett Monroe	Shots of Firewater	999.000	14.369	999.000	NO TIME	
	Megan Swint	Smoken Deal	999.000	15.722	999.000	NO TIME	